OR96 - Medford - Beagle Sky Ranch

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Oregon

United States of America

1436ft (438m)
GMT -8

42.54336, -122.90514

land
OR96
n/a
OR96

963m (3159ft)
162°/342°
10m (33ft)
grass

No airport communication available for OR96

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
OED ROGUE VALLEY (MEDFORD) VORTAC 3.8
MEF MEDFORD NDB 9.1
RBG ROSEBURG VOR/DME 43.1
MOG MONTAGUE NDB 52.5

Disclaimer

bearing
186.9°
170.1°
325°
152.5°

frequency
113.60

356

108.20

404

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - OR96 - Medford - Beagle Sky Ranch - page 1



