OR96 - Medford - Beagle Sky Ranch

Airport details

State Oregon

Country United States of America

Region

Elevation 1436ft (438m)

Timezone GMT -8

Coordinates 42.54336, -122.90514

Type land ICAO code OR96 IATA code n/a FAA code OR96

Runway info

Runway 15 / 33

length 963m (3159ft) bearing 162° / 342° width 10m (33ft) surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for OR96

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
OED	ROGUE VALLEY (MEDFORD) VORTAC	3.8	186.9°	113.60
MEF	MEDFORD NDB	9.1	170.1°	356
RBG	ROSEBURG VOR/DME	43.1	325°	108.20
MOG	MONTAGUE NDB	52.5	152.5°	404

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only